
III Dragon Judo Cup  2025-02-08  Gdynia   MU13-37.0
Zawodnicy: 6Zawodnicy A

Nr Imię Klub 1

X

2

X

3

X

1 Maksymilian STRASZEWSKI UKS Akademia Judo Dragon

2 Antoni KAWAŁKO UKS Piast Wrzeście

3 Leon LAKOWSKI UKS Conrad Gdańsk

Zawodnicy B

Nr Imię Klub 4

X

5

X

6

X

4 Teodor TESSMAR UKS Akademia Judo Dragon

5 Marat LARIONOW SGKS Wybrzeże Gdańsk

6 Antoni ŁAUSZ UKS Kosai Judo

Walki A

Walka Biały Niebieski Wynik Czas

Walki A

Walka Biały Niebieski Wynik Czas

1 21 Maksymilian STRASZEWSKI Antoni KAWAŁKO 000-100 1:06

100

4 52 Teodor TESSMAR Marat LARIONOW 000-100 0:06

100

1 33 Maksymilian STRASZEWSKI Leon LAKOWSKI 001-100 0:36

100

4 64 Teodor TESSMAR Antoni ŁAUSZ 000-100 0:44

100

2 35 Antoni KAWAŁKO Leon LAKOWSKI 100s1-000s1 2:00

100

5 66 Marat LARIONOW Antoni ŁAUSZ 001-100 1:02

100

A1

B2

B1

A2

7

KAWAŁKO

LARIONOW
100 - 000

8

ŁAUSZ

LAKOWSKI
101 - 000

9

KAWAŁKO

ŁAUSZ

100 - 000

KAWAŁKO

WygranePkt. Msc.

0 0

12 200

21 100

3

WygranePkt. Msc.

0 0

1

1 100 2

2 200

3

Wyniki

Msc. Imię

1

2

3

3

Antoni KAWAŁKO, UKS Piast Wrzeście

Antoni ŁAUSZ, UKS Kosai Judo

Marat LARIONOW, SGKS Wybrzeże Gdańsk

Leon LAKOWSKI, UKS Conrad Gdańsk


